
Sump Pumps can fail due to power outages, mechanical failures or use.  With a
battery back up, you get several hours of additional protection from water

damage.  UPG offers a wide range of batteries for battery back up
when you need it most.

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.
Copyright © 2021 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images 
may vary slightly from depiction.

SUMP

SOLUTIONS
PUMP

SUMP

SOLUTIONS
PUMP

45821

45822

45823

45826

45978

45973

UB12750 (Group 24)

UB12750 (Group 24)

UB12900 (Group 27)

UB12900 (Group 27)

UB121000 (Group 27)

UB121000 (Group 27)

Z1

I4

I4

Z1

Z1

I6

12

12

12

12

12

12

75.00

75.00

90.00

90.00

100.00

100.00

UPG No. Model No. Terminal Nominal Voltage
Capacity

20 Hour Rate

Universal Battery® Golf Cart Solutions

PROTECT 
FROM
WATER
DAMAGE


