PROTECT FROM WATER DAMAGE

Sump Pumps can fail due to power outages, mechanical failures or use. With a battery back up, you get several hours of additional protection from water damage. UPG offers a wide range of batteries for battery back up when you need it most.

Universal Battery® Golf Cart Solutions

UPG No.	, Model No.	Terminal	Nominal Voltage	Capacity 20 Hour Rate
45821	UB12750 (Group 24)	Z 1	12	75.00
45822	UB12750 (Group 24)	14	12	75.00
45823	UB12900 (Group 27)	14	12	90.00
45826	UB12900 (Group 27)	Z 1	12	90.00
45978	UB121000 (Group 27)	Z 1	12	100.00
45973	UB121000 (Group 27)	16	12	100.00



Learn more about our products at www.upgi.com

Due to continuous improvements to our products, product specifications and images may vary slightly from depiction.

Universal Power Group

488 S. Royal Lane · Coppell, Texas 75019 P - 469.892.1122 · TF - 866.892.1122 E - sales@upgi.com · www.upgi.com



SUMP PUMP SOLUTIONS

Universal Battery® is a trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc. Copyright © 2021 Universal Power Group, Inc. All rights reserved.